

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :-			PWD	main	
		road to	Baoli	Pokhar	
		Hoti Huye	Durga	Station	RBO road.
L -	1.140	km			
Agency -		Ranmath	Thakur		
		vill -	Jaguar	Madhya	1 cat
Agreement No -		MR(3054)	/MRB	14/2022	-28
Agreement Amount -		433	2038		
Date of work order -		27	7/2022		
Date of completion -		26	04/2022		
Rate -		0.21	Rs Below		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract qty. of cost</u>					
(1) <u>Clearing and grubbing</u>					
1 <u>road land etc complete.</u>					
vide dty. page no - 5					
$0.23 \text{ hee} @ 59726:13/\text{hee} = 13737.00$					
(2) <u>Construction of subgrade and</u>					
2 <u>carston shoulders with etc</u>					
Complete.					
vide dty. page no - 10					
$1026.00 \text{ m}^3 @ 254.25/\text{m}^3 = 260860.00$					
(3) <u>Construction of C/SB by</u>					
3 <u>providing well graded</u>					
<u>material etc complete.</u>					
vide dty. page no - 5					
$26.53 \text{ m}^3 @ 2875.73/\text{m}^3 = 76293.00$					
(4) <u>providing laying & stready</u>					
4 <u>of wbm u/s etc complete.</u>					
vide dty. page no - 5					
$22.16 \text{ m}^3 @ 5745.38/\text{m}^3 = 127318.00$					
(5) <u>packing and abutting</u>					
5 <u>coat with 50mm concrete (50) etc.</u>					
vide dty. page no - 5					
$295.48 \text{ m}^2 @ 44.76/\text{m}^2 = 13226.00$					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) <u>providing, laying and</u> <u>6</u> <u>selling of mss etc complete</u> <u>vide dty. page no - 6</u> <u>295.48 m² @ 259.57/m² = 76698.00</u>					
(7) <u>providing and applying</u> <u>7</u> <u>coat with bitumen emulsion</u> <u>(R-1) etc complete</u> <u>vide dty. page no - 6</u> <u>4570.48/m² @ 20.57/m² = 94015.00</u>					
(8) <u>providing and laying</u> <u>SDBC with 100-125 TPV</u> <u>back type etc complete</u> <u>vide dty. page no - 6</u> <u>106.88 m³ @ 14487.45/m³ = 1548419.00</u>					
(9) <u>RCC mix grade kiloware</u> <u>9</u> <u>local stone etc complete</u> <u>vide dty. page no - 10</u> <u>2.00 m @ 2894.31/m = 5789.00</u>					
(10) <u>RCC mix grade 200 m</u> <u>9</u> <u>local stone etc complete</u> <u>vide dty. page no - 10</u> <u>5.00 m @ 788.16/m = 3941.00</u>					

Rs 2220296.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11.) Retro-reflected					
10 Traffic sign priority and					
erecty board etc complete.					
vide dty. page no - 11					
7.68 mt @ 14873.13/mt					= 114226.00
(12) providing and lay of					
11 retro-reflected					
caulking from circular board					
board etc complete.					
vide dty. page no - 11					
12.00 m @ 4382.02/m					= 52584.00
(13.) providing and lay of retro-					
11 reflected from circular					
board etc complete.					
vide dty. page no - 11					
4.00 m @ 4321.71/m					= 17287.00
(14) providing and lay of retro-					
11 reflected from x from					
rectangular board etc					
complete.					
vide dty. page no - 11					
10.00 m @ 4177.98/m					= 41780.00

P3244617320

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) <u>providing and laying of retro-</u>					
<u>11</u> reflected green side octagon					
etc complete,					
vide dty. page no - 11					
400 m @ 8622.71/m					= 34491.00
(16) <u>RCC mix grade boundary</u>					
<u>12</u> pillars etc complete,					
vide dty. page no - 11					
30 nos @ 625.66/m					= 18770.00
(17) <u>Painting new letters and</u>					
<u>figured along roads</u>					
etc complete,					
vide dty. page no - 12					
<u>13</u> 88 nos @ 0.61/m					= 54.00
(18) <u>Planting of trees by the</u>					
<u>14</u> road side etc complete,					
vide dty. page no - 12					
57 nos @ 1031.68/m					= 58806.00
(19) <u>providing and laying of hot</u>					
<u>15</u> applied thermoblastic compound					
etc complete,					
vide dty. page no - 6					
228.00 m @ 792.22/m ²					= 180626.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) providing and bring of					
16 typical masonry masonry					
sign Board etc concrete.					
vide qty - Regent - 12					
4 no m - @ 10885.19/m					= 43541.00
					RS 2782461.00
Labour wks 17. RS					27825.00
GST 12 % RS					333895.00
Surveyor fee RS					19015.00
					RS 3163196.00
Less 0.21 % Below (-) RS					6643.00
					RS 3156553.00
Less for 1/4 bill (-) RS					2418315.00
Limit Adotad 685. RS					738238.00
2/11/22					
JE					
material statement					
(1) soil					1026.00 m ³
(2) Same item dt qty for Regent - 8					
2/11/22					
JE					

2nd on A/C B111

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Total w/D — 3100000 = 00
					WSP/P — 2418315 = 00
					Verandah 417 11/22 — 681685 = 00
					Bx S D @ S/I — 34085 = 00
					" 9 Tei' — 6817 = 00
					" 5 Gstei' — 6817 = 00
					" 11 Gstei' — 6817 = 00
					" 16 Cngi' — 6817 = 00
					" S.F — 2886 = 00
					Royalty — 33669 = 00
					Du — 97908 = 00
					By C F M C — 583777 = 00
					Total 681685 = 00
					Passed half 681685 = 00 Six Lac
					Eighty one Thousand six Hundred
					Eighty Five or
					Executive Engineer
					RWD, W.D, Muz, East-2
					16/11/22
					16/11/22
					At/et. no. - 35 dt. 13/10/2022
					Bal. → 681685 = 00
					Paid → 681685 = 00
					Bal. NIL
					Sanctioned - 2241360032
					→ 17/11/2022

Continuation